Holy Family Cathedral School
Tuition Agreement

PLEASE PRINT 2019/2020
School Year
Section A: Student Information (Please Print)
Family Name Primary Phone:
Home Address: City/Zip:
Email (mother): Email (father)
Student’s Name Grade (19/20) Student’s Name Grade (19/20)

Section B: Parent/Guardian/Responsible Party Information
Responsible Party for Student’s Tuition, Fees and Charges

Name Relationship Registered Parish
Section C: Tuition/Fee Information
Tuition/Fee Payment Options

Prepayment - 4% discount if paid in full directly to the school office by 6/30/19.
12 Monthly Payments made 6/1/19 to 5/31/20 through F.A.C.T.S.

Annual Tuition: (based on 12 months) Registered Parishioner Non-Catholic Parishioner
o Grades 1-8 $6818 ($568.19 per month) $8217 ($684.75 per month)
e TK/Kindergarten $7500 ($625.00 per month) $8603 ($716.92 per month)
» Preschool Half Day; 3 days $4035 ($336.25 per month) $4126 ($343.83 per month)
» Preschool Half Day; 5 days $5399 ($449.92 per month) $5501 ($458.42 per month)
e Preschool Full Day $8240 ($686.67 per month) $8875 ($739.58 per month)

(Registration and Technology fees must be paid at time of registration and are non-refundable)

Registration Fee: Registered Parishioner Non-Catholic Parishioner
$350 per family $450 per family

Technology Fee: $50 per student $50 per student

Entrance/Activity Fee/Emergency Fee Preschool-7" Grade 8" Grade Graduation Fee
$325 per student $425 per student

This Entrance/Activity Fee/Emergency Fee may be added to your FACTS payment and spread over 12 months.
Registered Parishioner defined as:
1. Families registered at Holy Family Cathedral Parish or another local Catholic parish.

Section D: Financial Commitment

e Any outstanding balance not paid in full by July 1, 2019 school year will be added to your F.A.C.T.S. (initial)

e I/we agree to pay the school the tuition, registration fees, entrance fees, and activity fees for the child/children registered
and enrolled at the school. l/we acknowledge that I/we have been advised of such fees, rates and terms as defined in
sections C. (initial)

e |/we agree to $450 Fundraising Commitment, $125 Auction Commitment, 35 Mandatory Service Hours, and the
Mandatory Jogathon Participation (grades Pre-7) (initial)

Signature (financially responsible) Date



